Week

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

¥

Date
05/05/25

05/12/25

05/19/25

06/02/25

06/09/25

06/16/25

06/23/25

06/30/25

07/07/25

07/14/25

07/21/125

07/28/25

08/04/25

08/11/25

08/18/25

08/25/25

09/08/25

Course

Lakeview Hills South - Front

Lakeview Hills South - Back

Lakeview Hills North - Front

Lakeview Hills North - Back

Lakeview Hills South - Front

Lakeview Hills South - Back

Lakeview Hills North - Front

Lakeview Hills North - Back

Lakeview Hills South - Front

Lakeview Hills South - Back

Lakeview Hills North - Front

Lakeview Hills North - Back

Lakeview Hills South - Front

Lakeview Hills South - Back

Lakeview Hills North - Front

Lakeview Hills North - Back

Lakeview Hills South - Front




