Week	Date	Course
1	05/05/25	Lakeview Hills South - Front
2	05/12/25	Lakeview Hills South - Back
3	05/19/25	Lakeview Hills North - Front
4	06/02/25	Lakeview Hills North - Back
5	06/09/25	Lakeview Hills South - Front
6	06/16/25	Lakeview Hills South - Back
7	06/23/25	Lakeview Hills North - Front
8	06/30/25	Lakeview Hills North - Back
9	07/07/25	Lakeview Hills South - Front
10	07/14/25	Lakeview Hills South - Back
11	07/21/25	Lakeview Hills North - Front
12	07/28/25	Lakeview Hills North - Back
13	08/04/25	Lakeview Hills South - Front
14	08/11/25	Lakeview Hills South - Back
15	08/18/25	Lakeview Hills North - Front
16	08/25/25	Lakeview Hills North - Back
17	09/08/25	Lakeview Hills South - Front